
I want to support Muslim Advocates’ work to
halt bigotry in its tracks at the amount indicated below

YES!

For more information, please contact 
Weston McClung, Donor Database 
Associate at weston@muslimadvocates.org
or at 202-594-8714

Muslim Advocates is a public charity classified as a tax-
exempt nonprofit organization under section 501(c)(3) of the 
Internal Revenue Code, is zakat-eligible and accredited 
by the Better Business Bureau-Wise Giving Alliance. Our 
employee identification number (EIN) is 30-0298794. 
Contributions are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.

DONOR INFORMATION

I WILL PAY WITH

NAME

ADDRESS

TITLE

CITY

PHONE

STATE

EMAIL

ORGANIZATION

ZIP

CREDIT CARD NUMBER

NAME ON CARD

EXP. DATE / CVV

Check - Please make check payable to Muslim 
Advocates and mail to: Muslim Advocates, P.O. 
Box 34440, Washington, DC 20043

Credit Card - To pay with credit card please click 
here or fill in the Payment Information section.

PAYMENT INFORMATION

$10,000

$1,000 $500

$5,000

$2,500

$100

$7,500

OTHER

NAME (Please Print)

SIGNATURE DATE


	halt bigotry in its tracks at the amount indicated below: Off
	2500: Off
	1000: Off
	500: Off
	100: Off
	OTHER: Off
	NAME: 
	TITLE: 
	ORGANIZATION: 
	ADDRESS: 
	STATE: 
	CITY: 
	ZIP: 
	PHONE: 
	EMAIL: 
	NAME Please Print: 
	DATE: 
	Advocates and mail to Muslim Advocates PO: 
	Credit Card  To pay with credit card please click: 
	EXP DATE: 
	undefined: 
	CVV: 
	Signature1_es_:signer:signature: 


