MUSLIMA ADVOCATES

YES! I want to support Muslim Advocates' work to halt bigotry in its tracks at the amount indicated below

\$10,000	\$7,500	\$5,000
\$2,500	\$1,000	\$500
\$100		OTHER

DONOR INFORMATION	
NAME	
TITLE	ORGANIZATION
ADDRESS	STATE
CITY	ZIP
PHONE	EMAIL
NAME (Please Print)	
SIGNATURE	DATE

I WILL PAY WITH

Check - Please make check payable to Muslim Advocates and mail to: Muslim Advocates, P.O. Box 34440, Washington, DC 20043

Credit Card - To pay with credit card please click here or fill in the Payment Information section.

For more information, please contact Weston McClung, Donor Database Associate at weston@muslimadvocates.org or at 202-594-8714



PAYMENT INFORMATION

CREDIT CARD NUMBER

NAME ON CARD

EXP. DATE / CVV

Muslim Advocates is a public charity classified as a taxexempt nonprofit organization under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code, is **zakat-eligible** and accredited by the Better Business Bureau-Wise Giving Alliance. Our employee identification number (EIN) is **30-0298794**. Contributions are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.